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Mistrzostwa Okręgu Śląskiego Open
Gliwice, 17- - 18-6-2014

Konkurencja 11 Mężczyzn, 200m grzbietowy Open
2014-06-17 - 17:35 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2014

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

14 lat

1. Twardzik Bartosz 00 SiKReT Gliwice 2:25.24 457 34.59 36.89 37.28 36.48
2. Jałtuszewski Jakub SR 00 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz2:26.35 447 34.16 37.39 37.53 37.27
3. Stradomski Patryk 00 SiKReT Gliwice 2:29.74 417 33.95 38.36 38.96 38.47
4. Stoszek Kacper 00 MTP Delfin Cieszyn 2:32.26 397 36.49 38.11 38.76 38.90
5. Wyrobek Rafał 00 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice2:33.62 386 35.66 38.81 40.23 38.92
6. Gardyan Adrian 00 Górnik Radlin 2:35.00 376 37.17 39.87 40.11 37.85
7. Walessa Kamil 00 Ukp Ruda Śląska 2:39.13 347 36.10 39.79 41.82 41.42

15 lat

1. Góral Michał 99 Mks Mos Katowice 2:17.50 539 32.33 34.78 35.62 34.77
2. Macner Michał SO 99 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry2:19.86 512 32.27 35.37 36.54 35.68
3. Mołdrzyk Maciej 99 MOSM Tychy 2:29.70 417 33.95 38.92 39.76 37.07
4. Sordyl Mateusz SO 99 Ulks Victoria Kozy 2:30.99 407 34.90 38.20 39.64 38.25
5. Lubik Aleksander 99 MKS Pałac Katowice 2:42.07 329 36.06 41.97 43.71 40.33

16 - 18 lat

1. Skoczylas Adam 96 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 2:15.04 569 31.17 34.09 35.48 34.30
2. Czech Szymon SR 97 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz2:18.41 528 32.66 35.50 36.13 34.12
3. Sodel Dominik 97 AZS AWF Katowice 2:19.31 518 32.50 35.59 35.88 35.34
4. Zgórski Mikołaj SR 98 Unia Racibórz 2:19.35 518 33.09 36.41 34.90 34.95
5. Błaszczyk Michał SR 98 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz2:21.12 498 32.07 35.43 36.93 36.69
6. Andrejko Szymon SR 96 Górnik Radlin 2:23.24 477 32.96 35.58 37.88 36.82
7. Wojtowicz Jakub 98 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry2:27.23 439 33.27 37.07 38.81 38.08
8. Gębal Radosław 98 Klub Olimpijczyka MOSiR Mysłow2:39.44 345 35.77 39.85 42.04 41.78

Open

1. Handzlik Rafał SR 95 Karol Wadowice 2:07.49 676 29.33 32.25 32.91 33.00
2. Furman Łukasz 93 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza2:11.04 623 29.84 33.40 33.99 33.81
3. Skoczylas Adam 96 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 2:15.04 569 31.17 34.09 35.48 34.30
4. Góral Michał 99 Mks Mos Katowice 2:17.50 539 32.33 34.78 35.62 34.77
5. Czech Szymon SR 97 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz2:18.41 528 32.66 35.50 36.13 34.12
6. Sodel Dominik 97 AZS AWF Katowice 2:19.31 518 32.50 35.59 35.88 35.34
7. Zgórski Mikołaj SR 98 Unia Racibórz 2:19.35 518 33.09 36.41 34.90 34.95
8. Macner Michał SO 99 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry2:19.86 512 32.27 35.37 36.54 35.68
9. Błaszczyk Michał SR 98 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz2:21.12 498 32.07 35.43 36.93 36.69

10. Andrejko Szymon SR 96 Górnik Radlin 2:23.24 477 32.96 35.58 37.88 36.82
11. Twardzik Bartosz 00 SiKReT Gliwice 2:25.24 457 34.59 36.89 37.28 36.48
12. Jałtuszewski Jakub SR 00 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz2:26.35 447 34.16 37.39 37.53 37.27
13. Wojtowicz Jakub 98 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry2:27.23 439 33.27 37.07 38.81 38.08
14. Mołdrzyk Maciej 99 MOSM Tychy 2:29.70 417 33.95 38.92 39.76 37.07
15. Stradomski Patryk 00 SiKReT Gliwice 2:29.74 417 33.95 38.36 38.96 38.47
16. Sordyl Mateusz SO 99 Ulks Victoria Kozy 2:30.99 407 34.90 38.20 39.64 38.25
17. Stoszek Kacper 00 MTP Delfin Cieszyn 2:32.26 397 36.49 38.11 38.76 38.90
18. Wyrobek Rafał 00 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice2:33.62 386 35.66 38.81 40.23 38.92
19. Gardyan Adrian 00 Górnik Radlin 2:35.00 376 37.17 39.87 40.11 37.85
20. Walessa Kamil 00 Ukp Ruda Śląska 2:39.13 347 36.10 39.79 41.82 41.42
21. Gębal Radosław 98 Klub Olimpijczyka MOSiR Mysłow2:39.44 345 35.77 39.85 42.04 41.78
22. Lubik Aleksander 99 MKS Pałac Katowice 2:42.07 329 36.06 41.97 43.71 40.33


